I' ENGINEERING TRAINING
4' INSTITUTE AUSTRALIA

April and May 2024 Courses

WIND DESIGN WORKSHOP: LOW & MEDIUM RISE STRUCTURES C°“’-"‘e/19f°"ma“°“
» Tue 9 April 2024 (ZOOM) > Zoom invites are

emailed at 8:30am AEST for

SHALLOW FOUNDATIONS DESIGN WORKSHOP
» Thu 18 April 2024 (ZOOM) a9:00amicommencement:

> Webcams MUST remain

REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE ONE
D Tue 23 + Wed 24 April 2024 (ZOOM) on during the livestream.

STRUCTURAL STEEL DESIGN WORKSHOP > Only registered
> Mon 29 + Tue 30 April 2024 (BRISBANE) attendees are permitted
to view the livestream.

RESIDENTIAL SLABS & FOOTINGS DESIGN WORKSHOP
» Thu 2 + Fri 3 May 2024 (BRISBANE) » Face-to-Face attendees

must arrive at'the venue
FORENSIC ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

» Tue 7 May 2024 (ZOOM)

REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE TWO
> Wed 8 + Thu 9 May 2024 (ZOOM)

METALLURGY MATERIALS WORKSHOP g
» Tue 14 May 2024 (ZOOM) »~ Recording ofiany.

coursessis*strictly

STRUCTURAL STEEL DESIGN WORKSHOP
» Wed 15 + Thu 16 May 2024 (SYDNEY)
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COLD-FORMED STEEL DESIGN WORKSHOP -15!%&‘5:
) Tue 21 May 2024 (ZOOM) BT

EARTHQUAKE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE ONE
» Wed 22 May 2024 (ZOOM)

EARTHQUAKE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE TWO
» Thu 23 May 2024 (ZOOM)

PILE FOUNDATIONS DESIGN GEOTECHNICAL WORKSHOP
» Tue 28 + Wed 29 May 2024 (ZOOM)

PRECAST & TILT-UP DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION WORKSHOP
» Thu 30 May 2024 (ZOOM)
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